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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/02/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 2nd Grade Boys Bowman Residence
Wed 08/03/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 2nd Grade Girls Yogurt Moutain
Wed 08/03/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 1st Grade Boys McMennamy Residence
Sun 08/07/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 4th Grade Boys Bryan Residence
Tue 08/09/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 3rd Grade Boys TBD
Tue 08/09/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 5th Grade Boys Yogurt Moutain
Tue 08/09/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 1st Grade Girls Pleasant Valley Pool
Tue 08/09/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 5th Grade Girls Martin Residence
Thu 08/11/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 3rd Grade Girls Promenade at Chenal
Thu 08/11/2016 All Day Ambassador Party - 4th Grade Girls White Residence
Mon 08/15/2016 6:30 pm New Students (K - 4th Grade) Volleyball Gym
Tue 08/16/2016 1:00 pm Elementary "Meet Your Teacher" Elementary Building
Thu 08/18/2016 All Day First Day of School-Early Dismissal:

EL@noon;MS/JH/HS@12:15
Mon 08/22/2016 6:30 pm EL Parent Back to School Night Elementary Classroom(s)
Thu 09/01/2016 8:30 am PTF Elementary Homeroom Moms Training Elem Cafeteria
Fri 09/02/2016 8:30 am PTF Elementary Homeroom Moms Training Elem Cafeteria
Mon 09/05/2016 All Day Labor Day - School Closed
Thu 09/08/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 09/08/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 09/09/2016 8:30 am Second Grade Field Trip Pinnacle Mountain State Park
Wed 09/14/2016 All Day Early Dismissal: EL@2; MS/JH/HS@2:15
Thu 09/15/2016 All Day Schoolwide Picture Day High School Commons

Volleyball Gym Pom Loft
Elementary Gym

Thu 09/15/2016 11:30 am Math in Focus Parent Meeting Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 09/15/2016 6:00 pm Math in Focus Parent Meeting Warrior Hall Auditorium
Fri 09/16/2016 All Day 3 yr old Picture Day Elementary Building
Wed 09/21/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Wed 09/21/2016 2:15 pm Warrior Blitz Pep Rally Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 09/22/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 09/22/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 09/22/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 09/23/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Fri 09/23/2016 8:30 am Third Grade Field Trip/LR Zoo/Pinnacle Mountain Little Rock Zoo

Pinnacle Mountain State Park
Sat 09/24/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Sun 09/25/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
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Mon 09/26/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Mon 09/26/2016 2:30 pm Warrior Blitz Pep Rally JH Lawn

Volleyball Gym
High School Commons
MS/JH Cafe
Elementary Gym

Tue 09/27/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Wed 09/28/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 09/29/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 09/29/2016 8:30 am EL/MS/JH/WH/HS Fire Drill High School Building

Junior High Building
Middle School Building
Warrior Hall Building
Elementary Building

Thu 09/29/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 09/29/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 09/30/2016 All Day WARRIOR BLITZ Little Rock Christian Academy
Fri 09/30/2016 11:30 am Blitz Campus-wide Celebration Elementary Gym

Warrior Hall Auditorium
High School Commons
MS/JH Cafe
Elementary Playground
Elementary blacktop parking lot
Practice Field
Softball Field
Baseball Field
Warrior Field
Volleyball Gym

Mon 10/03/2016 9:00 am Pumpkin Patch Field Trip-Bo Brooks Farms Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 10/06/2016 All Day JH/HS Parent/Teacher Conferences-no school for JH/HS
Thu 10/06/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 10/06/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 10/07/2016 All Day JH/HS Parent/Teacher Conferences-no school for JH/HS
Fri 10/07/2016 10:00 am Fire Safety Presentation Elementary blacktop parking lot
Mon 10/10/2016 All Day Accelerated Reading Store Elementary Library
Wed 10/12/2016 9:00 am 4th grade field trip Scott Plantation & Ag Museum
Thu 10/13/2016 All Day EL/MS Parent/Teacher Conferences-no school for EL/MS
Fri 10/14/2016 All Day EL/MS Parent/Teacher Conferences-no school for EL/MS
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Mon 10/17/2016 All Day Box Tops Collection Week (EL/MS) Middle School Building

Elementary Building
Tue 10/18/2016 All Day Box Tops Collection Week (EL/MS) Elementary Building

Middle School Building
Tue 10/18/2016 7:30 am HEARING SCREENS Athl Wrestling Room
Wed 10/19/2016 All Day Early Dismissal: EL@2;MS/7th Grade@2:15
Wed 10/19/2016 All Day PSAT Test: 8th - 11th grade - Dismissal at 12:30
Wed 10/19/2016 All Day Box Tops Collection Week (EL/MS) Elementary Building

Middle School Building
Thu 10/20/2016 All Day Box Tops Collection Week (EL/MS) Elementary Building

Middle School Building
Thu 10/20/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 10/20/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 10/21/2016 All Day Box Tops Collection Week (EL/MS) Elementary Building

Middle School Building
Fri 10/21/2016 8:30 am 5th grade field trip Mid America Museum
Tue 10/25/2016 8:30 am EL Fire Drill Elementary Building
Wed 10/26/2016 8:00 am Vision Screening Elem Cafeteria
Thu 10/27/2016 All Day Class Picture Day/Make Up Picture Day Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 10/27/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 10/27/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 10/28/2016 5:30 pm Warrior GLOW - Middle School N/A

Warrior Hall Lobby
Sat 10/29/2016 9:00 am PTF 3rd & 4th Grade Mother/Son Basketball Tournament Volleyball Gym
Wed 11/02/2016 9:25 am Westing Game Middle School Performance Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 11/03/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 11/03/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 11/04/2016 All Day Homecoming
Fri 11/04/2016 2:15 pm Homecoming Parade Little Rock Christian Academy
Tue 11/08/2016 8:30 am Bugident Elem Cafeteria
Tue 11/08/2016 2:00 pm Third Grade Election Party Elementary Building
Thu 11/10/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 11/10/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 11/11/2016 1:00 pm VISION FAILURES RESCREENED Elem Cafeteria
Thu 11/17/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 11/17/2016 10:30 am 3rd Grade Thanksgiving Party Maumelle Park
Thu 11/17/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 11/18/2016 9:00 am 1st Grade Thanksgiving Field Trip Maumelle Park
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Fri 11/18/2016 9:30 am Fourth Grade Thanksgiving Field Trip and Feast Pinnacle Mountain State Park
Fri 11/18/2016 10:00 am 2nd Grade Thanksgiving Feast Maumelle Park
Mon 11/21/2016 All Day Thanksgiving Break-No School
Tue 11/22/2016 All Day Thanksgiving Break-No School
Wed 11/23/2016 All Day Thanksgiving Break-No School
Thu 11/24/2016 All Day Thanksgiving Break-No School
Fri 11/25/2016 All Day Thanksgiving Break-No School
Tue 11/29/2016 8:30 am EL Fire Drill Elementary Building
Thu 12/01/2016 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 12/01/2016 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 12/02/2016 8:30 am 1st Grade Field Trip Bradbury Tree Farm
Tue 12/06/2016 10:30 am 5th Grade Choir Field Trip to Arkansas Art Center Arkansas Arts Center

Chick-Fil-A (Cantrell Rd.)
Wed 12/07/2016 12:45 pm 2nd Grade Christmas PRACTICE Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 12/08/2016 8:30 am 2nd Grade Christmas Program Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 12/08/2016 6:00 pm 2nd Grade Christmas Program - Pre Program holding

areas
Warrior Hall Mac Lab
Warrior Hall Choir Room
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Studio Arts/Classroom

Thu 12/08/2016 6:30 pm 2nd Grade Christmas Concert Warrior Hall Auditorium
Fri 12/09/2016 9:40 am School-Wide Christmas Celebration Volleyball Gym
Tue 12/13/2016 12:45 pm 4th Grade Christmas Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium
Wed 12/14/2016 10:15 am Elementary Choir Field Trip Chick-Fil-A (West Markham)

Parkway Village
Wed 12/14/2016 12:45 pm 4th Grade Christmas PRACTICE Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 12/15/2016 8:30 am Christmas Elementary Chapel: 4th Grade leads Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 12/15/2016 2:00 pm Band Presentation For Third Grade Elem Cafeteria
Fri 12/16/2016 8:30 am 4th Grade Capitol and Museum of Discovery Museum of Discovery

AR State Capitol
Mon 12/19/2016 All Day Accelerated Reading Store Elementary Library
Mon 12/19/2016 7:30 am Christingle candle preparation Elem Cafeteria
Tue 12/20/2016 All Day Last Day of First Semester;Early

Dismissal:EL@noon;MS/JH/HS at 12:15
Tue 12/20/2016 8:30 am Christingle Elementary Gym
Wed 12/21/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Thu 12/22/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Fri 12/23/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Sat 12/24/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School



5:12 pm Sat 22 Jun, 24 Elementary Page 5

Date Start Event Name Location
Sun 12/25/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Sun 12/25/2016 All Day Christmas Day
Mon 12/26/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Tue 12/27/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Wed 12/28/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Thu 12/29/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Fri 12/30/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Sat 12/31/2016 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Sun 01/01/2017 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Sun 01/01/2017 All Day New Year's Day
Mon 01/02/2017 All Day Christmas Break-No School
Tue 01/03/2017 All Day Christmas Break - No School for EL/MS/JH
Tue 01/03/2017 All Day J-Term
Tue 01/03/2017 All Day All Faculty/Staff return - HS students return
Wed 01/04/2017 All Day BACK TO SCHOOL - EL/MS/JH students
Wed 01/04/2017 All Day J-Term
Thu 01/05/2017 All Day J-Term
Fri 01/06/2017 All Day J-Term
Sat 01/07/2017 All Day J-Term
Sun 01/08/2017 All Day J-Term
Mon 01/09/2017 All Day J-Term
Thu 01/12/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 01/12/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 01/13/2017 All Day Now I Lay Me Down to Read Elementary Building
Fri 01/13/2017 9:00 am Now I Lay Me Down To Read - Readers Theater Warrior Hall Auditorium
Fri 01/13/2017 10:30 am Now I Lay Me Down To Read - Readers Theater Warrior Hall Auditorium
Fri 01/13/2017 2:00 pm Now I Lay Me Down To Read - Readers Theater Warrior Hall Auditorium
Mon 01/16/2017 All Day MLK Day-School Closed
Wed 01/18/2017 2:00 pm Third Grade -Dog Sledding Speaker Elem Cafeteria
Thu 01/19/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 01/19/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Wed 01/25/2017 All Day Early Dismissal: EL@2;MS/JH/HS@2:15
Thu 01/26/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 01/26/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Tue 01/31/2017 8:30 am EL Fire Drill Elementary Building
Thu 02/02/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 02/02/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
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Mon 02/06/2017 All Day Box Tops Collection Week Elementary Building

High School Building
Junior High Building
Middle School Building

Tue 02/07/2017 All Day Box Tops Collection Week Elementary Building
Middle School Building
Junior High Building
High School Building

Wed 02/08/2017 All Day Box Tops Collection Week Elementary Building
Middle School Building
Junior High Building
High School Building

Thu 02/09/2017 All Day Box Tops Collection Week Elementary Building
Middle School Building
Junior High Building
High School Building

Thu 02/09/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 02/09/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 02/10/2017 All Day Box Tops Collection Week Elementary Building

Middle School Building
Junior High Building
High School Building

Wed 02/15/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 02/16/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 02/16/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 02/17/2017 All Day EL/MS Professional Development Day-no school for

EL/MS
Mon 02/20/2017 All Day President's Day-School Closed
Tue 02/21/2017 All Day JH/HS Professional Development Day-no school for

JH/HS
Tue 02/21/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 02/22/2017 8:30 am EL Fire Drill Elementary Building
Wed 02/22/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 02/23/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 02/23/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 02/24/2017 11:30 am Third Grade Field Trip MacArthur Historical Museum
Tue 02/28/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 03/01/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
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Thu 03/02/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 03/02/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 03/03/2017 8:30 am 5th Grade Field Trip Skate World
Tue 03/07/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 03/08/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Fri 03/10/2017 9:00 am Author Visit for 3rd & 4th grade Elem Cafeteria
Mon 03/13/2017 All Day Accelerated Reading Store Elementary Library
Tue 03/14/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 03/15/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 03/16/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 03/16/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 03/17/2017 8:30 am EL Fire Drill Elementary Building
Fri 03/17/2017 10:15 am Reptile Presentation Elem Cafeteria
Mon 03/20/2017 All Day Spring Break-No School
Tue 03/21/2017 All Day Spring Break-No School
Wed 03/22/2017 All Day Spring Break-No School
Thu 03/23/2017 All Day Spring Break-No School
Fri 03/24/2017 All Day Spring Break-No School
Tue 03/28/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 03/29/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 03/30/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 03/30/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Thu 03/30/2017 6:00 pm PTF 3rd & 4th Grade Daddy/Daughter Dance MS/JH Cafe
Tue 04/04/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 04/05/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 04/06/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 04/06/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Tue 04/11/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 04/12/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 04/13/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 04/13/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Thu 04/13/2017 6:00 pm Instrument Discovery Night MS/JH Cafe
Fri 04/14/2017 All Day Good Friday-School Closed
Mon 04/17/2017 All Day Iowa Basic Skills Testing (1st - 8th grade) Elementary Building

Junior High Building
Middle School Building
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Tue 04/18/2017 All Day Iowa Basic Skills Testing (1st - 8th grade) Elementary Building

Junior High Building
Middle School Building

Tue 04/18/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 04/19/2017 All Day Iowa Basic Skills Testing (1st - 8th grade) Elementary Building

Junior High Building
Middle School Building

Wed 04/19/2017 All Day Early Dismissal: EL@2;MS/JH/HS@2:15 Vision Casting
Wed 04/19/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 04/20/2017 All Day Iowa Basic Skills Testing (1st - 8th grade) Elementary Building

Junior High Building
Middle School Building

Fri 04/21/2017 All Day Iowa Basic Skills Testing (1st - 8th grade) Elementary Building
Junior High Building
Middle School Building

Fri 04/21/2017 9:35 am 5th Grade Science Presentation MS/JH Cafe
Mon 04/24/2017 8:00 am HS Gym - Blocked for Grandparents' Day Set-up Volleyball Gym
Tue 04/25/2017 8:00 am HS Gym - Blocked for Grandparents' Day Set-up Volleyball Gym
Tue 04/25/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 04/26/2017 8:00 am HS Gym - Blocked for Grandparents' Day Set-up Volleyball Gym
Wed 04/26/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 04/27/2017 8:00 am HS Gym - Blocked for Grandparents' Day Set-up Volleyball Gym
Thu 04/27/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 04/27/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 04/28/2017 All Day Grandparents' Day-No School for MS/JH/HS
Fri 04/28/2017 9:30 am Grandparents' Day Program Volleyball Gym
Fri 04/28/2017 10:45 am Grandparents visit Elementary Classrooms Elementary Building
Tue 05/02/2017 10:00 am Fourth Grade Ferncliff Field Trip Ferncliff Camp & Conf Ctr
Tue 05/02/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 05/03/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Thu 05/04/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 05/04/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 05/05/2017 8:30 am EL Fire Drill Elementary Building
Mon 05/08/2017 8:45 am Kindergarten Pinnacle Field Trip Pinnacle Mountain State Park
Tue 05/09/2017 8:30 am 2nd Grade Field Trip to The Good Earth Good Earth
Tue 05/09/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 05/10/2017 8:25 am Third Grade Field Trip Ron Coleman Crystal Mine
Wed 05/10/2017 3:00 pm 1st/2nd Grade Art Club Elementary Building
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Thu 05/11/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 05/11/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 05/12/2017 7:00 am 2nd Grade Expert Expo (Science Fair) Elementary Gym
Tue 05/16/2017 10:30 am Third Grade Program Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium
Tue 05/16/2017 3:00 pm 3rd/4th Grade Art Club Elementary Building
Wed 05/17/2017 10:30 am Third Grade Program Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 05/18/2017 8:30 am Third Grade Spring Performance Warrior Hall Auditorium
Thu 05/18/2017 10:30 am Kindergarten Celebration Elementary Classroom(s)
Thu 05/18/2017 11:20 am 4th Grade Lunch with Middle School MS/JH Cafe
Thu 05/18/2017 6:30 pm Third Grade Spring Performance Warrior Hall Auditorium
Fri 05/19/2017 8:30 am Kindergarten Celebration Elementary Classroom(s)
Mon 05/22/2017 All Day Accelerated Reading Store Elementary Library
Mon 05/22/2017 All Day 3rd Grade Demonstration Reports Little Rock Christian Academy
Tue 05/23/2017 All Day 3rd Grade Demonstration Reports Little Rock Christian Academy
Tue 05/23/2017 8:00 am 4th Grade Celebration Rehearsal Warrior Hall Building
Wed 05/24/2017 All Day 3rd Grade Demonstration Reports Little Rock Christian Academy
Wed 05/24/2017 10:00 am 4th Grade Celebration Warrior Hall Building
Wed 05/24/2017 1:00 pm 1st Grade Author's Tea Little Rock Christian Academy
Wed 05/24/2017 2:00 pm Third Grade Poetry Slam Little Rock Christian Academy
Thu 05/25/2017 10:00 am EL Chapel (2nd - 4th) Elementary Gym
Thu 05/25/2017 10:45 am EL Chapel (K3 - 1st) Elementary Gym
Fri 05/26/2017 All Day LAST DAY OF SCHOOL-Early Dismissal:

EL@noon,MS/JH/HS@12:15
Fri 05/26/2017 All Day High School Commencement


